
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E
69.25 FT TO E R/W OF CR-245,
RUN N ALONG R/W 311 FT, RUN E

TUTTLE MARK WILLIAM/TUTTLE JANET KING
257 SE NIGHTSCAPE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-4S-17-08316-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11417.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

04/12/2017 DF 3.76 47,000 0 0 47,000

STANDARD
3

277,930
18,236
47,000

343,166
147,980
195,186

HX HB 51,411
143,775
343,166

0

343,166

0999/2009 11/10/2003 PR Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION B CHASTEEN BY 

MARK WILLIAM & JANE

0999/2005 11/10/2003 WD Q I 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT T & IRMGARD E 

MARK WILLIAM & JANE
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2004HX Base Yr

257 SE NIGHTSCAPE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,514 108.6400 121.68 427,584 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2729

BAS 575 100 575 45,478

BAS 2,154 100 2,154 170,364

FOP 8 30 2 158

FOP 527 30 158 12,496

UBM 643 20 129 10,203

UGR 925 45 416 32,902

UOP 402 20 80 6,327

5,234 3,514 277,930

BAS= W20 S12 W41 S32 E29 FOP= E4 N2 W4 S2$ N2 E4 S2 E17 BAS=
S7 E23 N25 W23 S18 $ N18 E23 FOP= S18 E51 S4 UGR= S25 E37 N25
W37$ E10 N9 W48 N14 W13 S1$ N14 UOP= E30 N9 W34 N3 W8 S12
E12$ W12 N12$PTR= N30 UBM=  N13 W11 N12 W20S25 E31$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 14,336

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

18,236

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 10,000.00 12,500.00 47,000


